Gross Stroke Play

Pos. Player
1 Phil Balzer
-- Carl Lane

Bill Drummond

3 Shane Clarke
- Dave Logan
4 Greg Poster

-- Don Higgerson
5 Ron Dettmann
-- Richard Coffman

-- Don Anderson

6 Gordy Logan

-- Ken Whelchel
- Gary Cochrane
- David Guida

7 Rj Macdonald

FBL Weekday 10/8-10/14

Round 1 Leaderboard

To Par
Gross

+1
+3
+5
+8
+9
+11
+12
+14
+14
+14
+15
+26
+26

Total Purse Allocated

Total
Gross

69
72
73
75
77
80
81
83
84
86
86
86
87
98
98

Purse

$40.00

$40.00



FBL Weekday 10/8-10/14

USGA Round 1 Leaderboard USGA

Net Stroke Play

To Par Total

Pos. Player Net Net Purse
1 Dave Logan -8 64 $40.00
2 Gary Cochrane -5 67 $31.00
- Phil Balzer -5 67

T3 Carl Lane -4 68 $8.00
T3 Ken Whelchel -4 68 $8.00
T3 Richard Coffman -4 68 $8.00
== Bill Drummond -3 69
-- Greg Poster -3 69
- Shane Clarke -3 69
6 Don Higgerson -1 71
7 Don Anderson +1 73
-- Ron Dettmann +1 73
- Gordy Logan +2 74
8 David Guida +8 80
== Rj Macdonald +13 85

Total Purse Allocated $95.00



Skins @ 1/2 CH - Skins

Player

Gary Cochrane
Shane Clarke
Carl Lane
David Guida
Phil Balzer

FBL Weekday 10/8-10/14

Round 1 Leaderboard

Skins

Total Purse Allocated

Purse
$28.00
$28.00
$28.00
$14.00
$14.00

Details
Birdie on 16, Birdie on 18
Birdie on 10, Birdie on 14
Birdie on 8, Eagle on 11
Birdie on 1
Birdie on 5

$112.00



